
 Students
Staff/ Students/ Act Total

Month Month 80 Attendance
Fri. Aug. 24 Professional Development Day (Act 80) – No School for Students   
Mon. Aug. 27 Professional Development Day  – No School for Students
Tues. Aug. 28 First Day for Students 6 4 1 5

Mon. Sept. 3 Labor Day – No School 19 19 0 24

Fri. Oct. 19 No School 22 22 0 46

Thurs. Nov. 8 Parent/Teacher Conferences/Prof. Dev. for Teachers – No School for Students
Fri. Nov. 9 Professional Development Day (Act 80) – No School for Students
Wed. Nov. 21 Thanksgiving Break Begins – No School
Tues. Nov. 27 Thanksgiving Break Ends - School Resumes 18 16 1 63

Mon. Dec. 24 Holiday Break Begins – No School 15 15 0 78

Wed. Jan. 2 Winter Break Ends - School Resumes
Mon. Jan. 21 Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School for Students
Tues. Jan. 22 Professional Development Day (Act 80) – No School for Students 22 20 1 99

Mon. Feb. 4 No School
Mon. Feb 18 Energy Day - No School 18 18 0 117

Thurs. Mar. 28 Energy Day - No School
Fri. Mar. 29 Holiday - No School 19 19 0 136

Mon. Apr. 1 Energy Day - No School
Tues. Apr. 2 Energy Day - No School 20 20 0 156

Fri. May 3 Energy Day - No School
Fri. May 24 Energy Day - No School
Mon. May 27 Memorial Day – No School 20 20 0 176

Thurs. June 6 Last Day of School for Students - Full Day
Fri. June 7 Commencement 4 4 0 180

Total Teacher Days = 183
Total Student Days = 177 3 180

Energy make-up days will occur in the following order*:
Act 80 Days:

1. Tues. Apr. 2 1. Fri. Aug. 24
2. Tues. Feb. 18 2. Fri. Nov. 9
3. Thurs. Mar. 28 3. Tues. Jan. 22
4. Fri. May 3
5. Mon. Apr. 1
6. Fri. May 24

* If there is a school cancellation, and a make-up day in this order has passed, the next make-up day in the sequence will be used.
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